Change Order

PROJECT: DONALD HOLM CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ISD 709 Transportation Building CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4

Addition DATE: June 26, 2025

OWNER:

ISD 709-Duluth Public Schools

Original Contract Amount $820,733.00
Previous Approved Change Orders $19,457.14
Previous Contract Amount $840,190.14
New Change Order Amount $3,136.49
Revised Contract Amount $843,326.63

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Additonal concrete cutting and patch back for increased depth

Contractor: Donald Holm Construction Co. Inc. Owner: f 5 LD 70 7
Signature: M A Signature: /%W o R e S
7 «

A —
,K‘ty‘Ar’ 1. Brosr!

(Please Print Name)



mnsggwmam

ISD 709-Duluth Public Schools June 20, 2025
800 E. Central Entrance
Duluth, MN 55811

RE: ISD 709 Transportation Building Addition-Additional concrete cutting and patch back for increased
depth

We are pleased to provide you with all necessary tools, materials and labor to complete the follow
items:

Additional concrete cutting and patch back for increased depth

e labor $2,280.00
e  Material $570.75
Sub-Total: $2,850.75
10% OH&P: $285.74
Total Add: $3,136.49

Thank you,

prya S . 0P —

Ryker C. Holm
Donald Holm Construction Co. Inc.

2711 Wact € Street ¢ Duluth Minnesonta 55806 ¢ Office 718-628-2257 «  Fax 218-628-1858




