
Change Orders Signed
July 2025

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has 
signed the following no cost contracts during the above timeframe: 

Contractor Name Contract Source Description 

Donald Holm 
Construction Facilities

Transportation Building Addition – concrete 
cutting and patch back for increased depth 
(+$3,136.49)

Donald Holm 
Construction Facilities

Transportation Building Addition – 
additional concrete forms, rebar, forming 
and materials (+$6,578.05)

Donald Holm 
Construction Facilities

Transportation Building Addition – 
additional labor, gas line fitting, lift rental 
(+$11,437.09)

Wolf Track Energy Facilities DSC solar project (-$9,930.00)


